
Office of the returning officer 

Election of executive committee of INDIAN ICESTOCKSPORTS FEDERATION 
LIST OF VALID NOMINATED  CANDITATES 

FORM-3 

 
Name of the Post 

 
Sr.no 

 

Name, Sr no of the candidate in the electrol 
collage with state name 
 

 

Name & Sr no in the electrol collage list 
of proposer 

 

Name & Sr no in the electrol collage 
list of seconder 

 
PRESIDENT 

 
1. 

 

Mr. Farooq Ahmad ( 17 ) 
Srinagar-Kashmir.(J&K) 

 

 

Mr. Mudasir Masoody (18) 
Srinagar-Kashmir.(J&K) 

 
Mr. Sewak Mishra ( 09) 

Delhi . 

 
SR. VICE PRESIDENT 

 
 

 
 
 

2. 

 

Mr. Mahesh Rathod  ( 25 ) 
Kolapur Maharashtra. 

 

 

Mr. Farooq Ahmad (17) 
Srinagar-Kashmir.(J&K) 

 

Mr. Korrapati Koteshwarrao ( 37) 
Hyderabad- Telangana 

 
 
VICE PRESIDENT 

 
 
3. 

        1. Ms. Sakshi Sharma ( 33 ) 
Jaipur Rajasthan 

 
2. Mr. Raghavendra Sirigeri ( 20 ) 

Karnataka 

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Jain ( 24) 
Bhopal – MP 

 
Mr. Abdul Razak Tailor ( 19 ) 

Karnataka 

Mr. Mudasir Masoody (18) 
Srinagar-Kashmir.(J&K) 

 
Ms. Shanaz Parveen ( 21 ) 

Leh Ladakh 
 

 

SECRETARY GENERAL 
 

4 
Mr. Kanwar Mandeep Singh ( 31 ) 

Amritsar Punjab 
 

Mr. Pradeep Kumar ( 32) 
Amritsar Punjab 

Mr. Mohammad Arif ( 22) 
Leh Ladakh 

 
TREASURER 

 
5 

Mr. Mudasir Masoody (18 ) 
Srinagar-Kashmir.(J&K) 

 

Ms. Philia Thomas ( 07) 
Daman & Diu 

Ms. Sakshi Sharma (33) 
Jaipur Rajasthan 

 
 
JOINT SECRETARY 

 
 
 
6 

 
1. Mr. Anupam Choksi ( 23 ) 

Bhopal - M.P 
 

2. Mr. Ajaykumar Sarvoday ( 26 ) 
Maharashtra  

 

 
Mr. Ravi Kumar Meena ( 34 ) 

Jaipur Rajasthan 
 

Mr. Mahesh Rathod  ( 25 ) 
Kolapur Maharashtra.  

 
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Jain ( 24) 

Bhopal – MP 
 

Mr. Alexander Thomas ( 08 ) 
Maharashtra 
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EXECUTIVE 
MEMBERS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
7 

 
1. Mr. Alexander Thomas  ( 08 ) 

Dadar Nagar havelli Daman & Diu 
 

2.  Ms. Shanaz Parveen ( 21 ) 
Leh Ladakh 

 
3. Mr. Korrapati Koteshwarrao ( 37 ) 

Hyderabad- Telangana 
 

4. Mr. Sewak Mishra ( 09 ) 
Delhi . 

 
5. Mr. Vikas Kumar Verma ( 12 ) 

Ahmedabad- Gujarat 
 

 
Mr. Prakash Kumar ( 03 ) 

Patna Bihar 
 

Ms. Hemlata Mishra ( 10) 
Delhi 

 
Mr. Vikas Kumar Verma (12) 

Ahmedabad- Gujarat 
 

Ms. Sakshi Sharma ( 33) 
Jaipur Rajasthan 

 
Mr. Harishchandra Bahera ( 30) 

Odisha 

 
Mr. Farooq Ahmad (17) 
Srinagar-Kashmir.(J&K) 

 
Ms. Philia Thomas ( 07) 

Daman & Diu 
 

Mr. Sewak Mishra ( 09) 
Delhi . 

 
Ms. Simran ( 14 ) 

Haryana 
 

Ms. Laishram Binodevi ( 28) 
Imphal Manipur 

 

Dated :- 24th January 2023. 

 
               Mr. Sumit Sharma ( B.A-LLB ) 

Returning officer – EC elections of ISSF 
Advocate – District Court - Amritsar 


